Olivia Burton Wonderland Digital Ai Competition

From Sunday, 24th November through 19th December 2024, enter to win Olivia Burton's Wonderland Digital Ai Competition. Each week during this period we will post a new landscape with 2 Olivia Burton accessories hidden for you to find within the next two days. The first eligible person to complete all entry requirements for the week will win one each of that week's hidden accessories. The identity of the hidden items will be revealed when each landscape drops.

	Landscape Drop Date	Contest End Date (all @11:59 pm GST)	Prize Value
Week 1:	24 th November	26 th November	£229
Week 2:	29 th November	1 st December	£214
Week 3:	4 th December	6 th December	£258
Week 4:	10 th December	12 th December	£220
Week 5:	14 th December	16 th December	£309
Week 6:	17 th December	19 th December	£224

To Enter:

- Follow @oliviaburtonlondon
- Tag a friend and make sure your friend is following @oliviaburtonlondon
- Share the landscape drop post to your stories
- Comment on the drop post and identify each hidden accessory by name and its exact location within the landscape

The entrant must be the rightful owner of the e-mail address registered with Instagram and used to enter. Your entry must not inaccurately tag content, tag any individuals or companies other than Olivia Burton or contain any obscene, indecent, or otherwise inappropriate comments or other content. Entries that do not comply with these requirements will be disqualified.

You may enter each week, but you may only win once.

Entries shall be treated in accordance with Olivia Burton's privacy policy, available here. Use of Instagram will be subject to Instagram's privacy policy and terms of use, available here.

Olivia Burton will not ask for any form of payment, and no purchase or payment of any kind is necessary to enter or win. A purchase will not improve your chances of winning. You must be at least 18 years old and a resident of the UK to be eligible to win. Employees, contractors, representatives, agents, directors, and officers of Olivia Burton and its affiliated companies, the family members of such individuals, and persons living in the same household of such individuals are not eligible to win.

Odds of winning depend on the number of eligible entries. Olivia Burton is not responsible for entries that are lost, delayed, misdirected, or incomplete, or that cannot be delivered or entered for any technical or other reason.

Each winner will be notified through Instagram direct messenger and must claim their prize by 11:59 p.m. GST of the day following notification or the prize will be forfeit. Olivia Burton is not responsible for a winner's failure to receive notification. In the event of a forfeited prize, the next fastest completed entry will win.

The winner is responsible for all taxes, costs, and expenses associated with prize acceptance. The prize is non-transferable, and no prize substitution is permitted. The identify of the winner will be made available on written request sent to Olivia Burton no later than 30 days after the contest has ended.

This contest is sponsored by Movado Group UK Limited t/a Olivia Burton and is not sponsored or endorsed by Instagram. Any questions, comments, or complaints regarding this Contest should be directed to Sponsor and not to Instagram. By entering the Contest, each participant agrees to release and hold harmless Instagram and its affiliates, advertising and promotion agencies, partners, representatives, agents, successors, assigns, employees, officers, and directors of and from all damages and claims of any type and nature arising out of or in any way relating to this Contest.

Sponsor may be contacted at Dickens House, 1 Fetter Lane, London, England EC4A 1BR.